
REF.NO. /GHCL/AHMDf,2024-2025/363B 

DA TE: JUNE 29, 2024 

To To 

ISO 9001:2015 I ISO 14001:2015 
ISO 45001 :2018 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block 

Bandra-Kurla Complex 

Mumbai-400 001 Sandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051 

Scrip Code: 526367 Symbol: GANESHHOUC 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

SUB: INFORMATION REGARDING LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE 

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are sending hereunder the information regarding loss of share ce11ificate/s 

received from the shareholders of the Company. 

SR. FOLIO 

NO. NO. 

1 M0002013 

.

2 A0I097 

,, J0I 170 .) 

4 H0001454 

NAME OF 

SHAREHOLDER 

MIHIR BHUPENDRA 
SHAH 

ASHA MITTAL 

JAYMIN 

GURUDUTTBHAJPATEL 

NARESHKUMAR 
JETHALAL ZAVERi 

TOTAL 

c;CORp
O 

'�rr--..--..-? 
�C:J ( ,...,.,.,. 

NO. OF 

SHARE 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

100 

50 

100 

100 

10 

10 

420 

or 'o 
. I � l AHMEDABAD � � I 

<1l '-- ) ;;: 
\V ) .:::-1,, '-- _,, 'y 

1,.-0 '--- ..__...,, o"> ** 

Share 

Certificate No. 

22209 

22210 

22211 

22212 

22213 

1547 

200107 

13048 

20370 

42542 

42543 

Distinctive No. 

3016511 TO 
3016520 

3016521 TO 

3016530 

3016531 TO 
3016540 

3016541 TO 
3016550 

3016551 TO 

3016560 

1014001 TO 
1014100 

32693213 TO 
32693262 

2164101 TO 
2164200 

2896301 TO 
2896400 

3811811 TO 
3811820 

30811821 TO 
30811830 

GANESH CORPOR ATE HOUSE 
100 ft. Hebatpur-Thaltej R oad, 

Highway, 

arat, India. 

C015817 

Nr. Sola Bridge, Off. S .G. 

Ahmedabad-380 054. Guj 

CIN:L45200GJ1991PL 

P +9179 6160 8888 

F +9179 6160 8899 

E ganesh@ganeshhousi ng.com 

W www. aneshhousin . g g com 




		2024-06-29T15:23:28+0530
	Jasmin Arpit Jani




