

ISO 9001:2015 | ISO 14001:2015 ISO 45001:2018

REF.NO. /GHCL/AHMD/2024-2025/363B DATE: JUNE 29, 2024

То	То
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block
Dalal Street,	Bandra-Kurla Complex
Mumbai – 400 001	Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051
* <u></u>	
Scrip Code: 526367	Symbol: GANESHHOUC

Dear Sir / Madam,

SUB: INFORMATION REGARDING LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are sending hereunder the information regarding loss of share certificate/s received from the shareholders of the Company.

SR. NO.	FOLIO NO.	NAME OF SHAREHOLDER	NO. OF SHARE	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
1 M0002013	MIHIR BHUPENDRA SHAH	10	22209	3016511 TO 3016520	
		10	22210	3016521 TO 3016530	
			10	22211	3016531 TO 3016540
	7		10	22212	3016541 TO 3016550
			10	22213	3016551 TO 3016560
2	2 A01097 A	ASHA MITTAL	100	1547	1014001 TO 1014100
			50	200107	32693213 TO 32693262
3		JAYMIN GURUDUTTBHAI PATEL	100	13048	2164101 TO 2164200
		100	20370	2896301 TO 2896400	
4 H0001454	NARESHKUMAR JETHALAL ZAVERI	10	42542	3811811 TO 3811820	
			10	42543	30811821 TO 30811830
	TOTAL				



GANESH CORPORATE HOUSE

100 ft. Hebatpur-Thaltej Road, Nr. Sola Bridge, Off. S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380 054. Gujarat, India. CIN:L45200GJ1991PLC015817

P +91 79 6160 8888

F +91 79 6160 8899

E ganesh@ganeshhousing.com

www.ganeshhousing.com



ISO 9001:2015 | ISO 14001:2015 ISO 45001:2018

MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company would be issuing a 'Letter of Confirmation' to the concerned shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For GANESH HOUSING CORPORATION LIMITED

JASMIN JANI COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER



GANESH CORPORATE HOUSE

100 ft. Hebatpur-Thaltej Road, Nr. Sola Bridge, Off. S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380 054. Gujarat, India. CIN:L45200GJ1991PLC015817

P +91 79 6160 8888

F +91 79 6160 8899

E ganesh@ganeshhousing.com

www.ganeshhousing.com